RPTT <u>/.30</u> APN <u>005-460-23</u>

181410 QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANT	OR(S) EUREKA COUNTY TREASURER, TRUSTEE
(Bobby Brown)	for and in consideration of
Eight hundred and 00/100	Dollars (\$ 800 00) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title
and interest, if any, which GRANTOR may have in all th	at real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
to the GRANTEE(S)	
Smile 4U Inc	whose street address is
(if applicable) PO Box 101	, situate in the City
of, County of	, State of Washington .
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of	f Nevada bounded and described as follows.
(Set forth legal description)	
TOWNSHIP 29 NORTH, RANGE 48 EA	ST, MDB&M
SECTION 25 NE4SW4SW4	
	enances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our	r hands on March 19, 2003
Frances F. Hale	
Signature of Grantor	
Frances E Gale, Eureka County Treasurer	
STATE OF NEVADA)	
COUNTY OF EUREKA	7 . \ ×
\' \	way March, 19, 2003
This instrument was acknowledged before me on By (serson(s) appearing before notary public)	20121 1 100 1 100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
By (nerson(s) appearing bejoev notary public)	11 Cas 6 . Parc
Lady Decolchea	GLADY GOICOECHEA Notary Public - State of Nevada
Notary Public / 7-10-2006	Appointment Recorded in Eureka County No 94-0329-8 - Expires July 10, 2006
my commission expires	(Notary Stump)
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USI ONLY
	360 344
Name Smile 4U Inc	ECON 359 301
Address PO Box 101	Smil. 44 Inc 631197 20 171 9.52
City/State/Zip Lynden, WA 98264	ดัสเหารื่อ ไมโด 52
	F301 11 - 0000-14 00
B00K359 PAG	
	181410

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

1. Assessor Pa	arçei Number (s)			OR RECORDERS OF		
·) 05-4	60-23	<u>.</u>		ook 359		301
b)		_	1	ate of Recording		3-20-03
c)	·	•	**			
d)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	H			
2. Type of Pro						
*)(X)	Vacant Land Condo/Twnhse) (C	Single Fam Res 2-4 Plex		The same of the sa	
• <u> </u>	Apt Bidg	ۇ 	2→ Plex Comm\/Ind		The second named in	The state of the s
	Agricultural	P 🗀	Mobile Home			
p 🗀	Other		_	- co	Maria Company	
	e/Sales Price of			800	1	
	u of Foreclosure (Only (value o				
Transfer Tax			<u>s</u>			
Real Proper	ly Transfer Tax D	ie:	<u> </u>	430		
4 If Exemption	on Claimed:				/ /	
	r Tax Exemption, p	er NRS 375	090, Section	\ /	/_	
	Reason for Exemp					
·						
5. Partial Inte	rest: Percentage	e being trac	isferred.	%/		
		-	_	_ <		
The undersigne	ed declares and a	knowledge:	s, <mark>und</mark> er penalty	of perjury, pursu	ant to N	IRS 375 060
and NRS 375.1	10, that the inform	nation provid	ded is correct to	the best of their	informat	lion and
	be supported by o					
	i. Furthermore, th					
of additional tax	x due, may result i	n a penalty	of 10% of the ta	x due plus intere	st at 1%	per month.
Pursuant to N	RS 375.030, the B	Buyer and S	Seller shall be i	ointly and sever	ally hab	ele for any
additional amo		u	· · · •	\ \	•	•
Signature_	Frances	Jale		Capacity	Treasu	rer
Signature_	TIME THE T			Capacity		
Jagnara 6	$\overline{}$	\		T-Capacity.		
SELLER (G)	RANTOR) INFO	RMATION	1 BUYE	RIGRANTEE	INFO	КОПАМ
	EQUIRED)	The same of the sa		(REQUIRED)		
Print Name:	Frances Gale	The State of the S	Print Na			
Address:	P O Box 667	The Real Property lies and the Personal Property lies and the	Address	/		
City:		89316	City:			
State:	Zip:		State:		Zıp:	
COMPANY	PERSON REQU	JESTING	RECORDING			
	OT THE SELLER OR GU					
Print Name:		/ >		Escrow#	!	
Address:		/ /		 -		
City:			State.	Z	ip:	
			-		-	

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)